MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

AB JETS

AERO CHARTER, INC.
AERONAVES TSM

AIR CANADA AULA 22-23
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, |
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN’
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE -
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC
AMERIFLIGHT

AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.
BEST JETS INTERNATIO!
BOUTIQUE AIR INC.
CHAIRMAN AUTOMOTIVE
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICEN¢
CORPORATE AIR TRAVEI
CREAM CITY

CSA AIR, INC.

DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
DELTA PRIVATE JETS
DHL NETWORK OPERATI
EAST COAST JETS, INC.
EXCELAIRE

EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE
FAST AIRLTD

FEDERAL EXPRESS COR
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED
FLYEXCLUSIVE
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXPI
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT
GAMA CHARTERS INC.
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI
JET AVIATION BUSINESS
JET EDGE INTERNATION
JET LOGISTICS, INC.
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI
JETT AIRCRAFT
KALITTA-CARGO

LJ AVIATION, INC.

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

o

942

0

0
5,047
0
0
32,505

O O 0O 0O OO0 o0 oo

o2}
o
)
2
o

5,61

O O O 0000000000000 00 0O

o
a
N
N

o O O

O OO O OO o oo

61,494

6,01

O O O OO0 WODOO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOo o

6,934
0
0
0

[=lN el lNe)

122,169

O O O OO O0OO0OO0OOo0OOoO oo o

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2022

PASSENGERS
SHARE | LANDGS
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 4
0.38% 25
0.00% 34
0.00% 1
2.20% 31
0.00% 0
0.00% 1

13.86% 349
0.00% 24
0.00% 7
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 2
0.00% 2
0.00% 40
0.00% 149

26.12% 656
0.00% 1
0.00% 23
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 13
0.00% 1
0.00% 94
0.00% 1
0.00% 8
0.00% 117
0.00% 2
0.00% 65
0.00% 16
2.49% 34
0.00% 4
0.00% 14
0.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 10
0.00% 3
2.88% 63
0.00% 1
0.00% 1
0.00% 3

INT'L

1,765

O OO O O0O000DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOoOOo

OLTS

O O OO0 O0O0O00DO0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0DO0ODO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOLOOOOOOOOoOOoO

ISCREENED

O OO OO OO oo

o
o
]
A
3

5,61

O O O O 0O 000000000 O0oOOoOOoO o oo

(2}
a
N
N

o o o

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
19,500 0.01%
14,000 0.00%
492,000 0.16%
1,175,000 0.39%
825,829 0.28%
18,700 0.01%
4,546,300 1.52%
0 0.00%
134,481 0.04%
35,289,690 11.78%
395,494 0.13%
98,550 0.03%
15,000 0.01%
9,920 0.00%
31,800 0.01%
37,400 0.01%
30,400 0.01%
289,436 0.10%
1,266,500 0.42%
64,655,386 21.59%
175,800 0.06%
3,023,491 1.01%
15,300 0.01%
19,500 0.01%
445,829 0.15%
15,000 0.01%
29,547,800 9.87%
47,000 0.02%
155,700 0.05%
2,351,270 0.79%
97,000 0.03%
880,100 0.29%
412,704 0.14%
5,186,596 1.73%
97,200 0.03%
228,500 0.08%
31,800 0.01%
0 0.00%
649,200 0.22%
38,250 0.01%
7,971,000 2.66%
19,200 0.01%
27,320 0.01%
81,300 0.03%

ENP

o O O O oo

1,399

32,809

O OO OO OO oo

~
w
o]
(o]
w

O OO OO 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

[=lN =l lNe)

6]
w
w
[e2]
=

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoO oo

TOTAL

O O oo oo

1,495

42,030

[=lN =l lNelNe)

127,224

O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ENP

o O O O oo

1,455

3,336
7,969

O O O O O o o

174,337
21,211

0

338,062

0

0

0

0
3,664,286

107,41

O O O OO O0OO0OO0OO0O U o oo oo

1,602

FREIGHT
DEP

O 0O oo oo

3,240

5,870
16,998

O OO oo oo

114,228
10,809

0

530,726

0

0

0

0
4,556,787

66,61

OO 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo

8,221,073

o O O O o

174,031

O O O OO oo oo

1,602



MXE

M I L WAUKEE

Mirtcheli International Airport

OPERATOR

MAXAIR

MOUNTAIN AVIATION, INt
NICHOLAS AIR
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIt
NORTHERN JET MANAGE
NORTHWEST FLYERS
NXT JET

OMNI AIR TRANSPORT
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER
PRIVATE JETS INC.

PRO AIRE CARGO & CON
PRO AIRE CARGO AND C
RED WING AEROPLANE (
ROYAL AIR

SC AVIATION

SELECT JET
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,
SKY ONE HOLDINGS
SKY QUEST

SOLAIRUS AVIATION
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES C
SPIRIT AIRLINES
SUMMIT AVIATION

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES
SUN DEVIL

SWIFT AIR, LLC

SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD
TALON AIR, INC.
TRADEWIND AVIATION
TRIDENT AIRCRAFT
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC
XOJET

TOTAL

Data subject to change due to adjustments.

ENP|

O O 0O 000 000000000000 o0 O

84,967
11,300

334

O O O O o o

26,164
0

0
234,066

DEP

O OO OO0 000O0O0O0O0O0O0OOoOOoOOoO oo

o

83,913
10,224

289

O 0O oo oo

26,301
0

0
233,572

TOTAL

OO 0O 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOo

168,880
21,524

623

O O O o o o

52,465
0

0
467,638

MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY DATA - August 2022

PASSENGERS

SHARE
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
36.11%
4.60%
0.00%
0.13%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
11.22%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

LANDGS
4
6

-
= a A RN N -

n
SN

JEN RN N NI O NN

586

[
w

AN DBNN= O

427
25

3,060

INT'L

O OO OO 000000000 O0oOOoOOoO o oo

889

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

2,654

OLTS

O OO OO0 000000000 O0oOOoOOoO o Ooo

-
=
o
oo

O OO O O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO oo

-
=
o
[e=]

ISCREENED

o

O OO OO 00000000 O0oOO0oO oo oo

LNDG WT
LBS | SHARE
50,000 0.02%
177,700 0.06%
9,766 0.00%
55,150 0.02%
440,400 0.15%
39,600 0.01%
206,350 0.07%
19,200 0.01%
8,500 0.00%
15,700 0.01%
483,200 0.16%
5,400 0.00%
18,700 0.01%
55,468 0.02%
406,600 0.14%
39,200 0.01%
15,200 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
23,350 0.01%
62,400 0.02%
81,387,700 27.18%
9,947,265 3.32%
16,865 0.01%
731,500 0.24%
15,500 0.01%
265,000 0.09%
76,150 0.03%
198,000 0.07%
23,150 0.01%
34,127 0.01%
31,598,296 10.55%
12,122,000 4.05%
33,750 0.01%
299,466,783 | 100.00%

ENP

O OO O 0000000000000 O0DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOoOOoO

108,071

MAIL
DEP

O OO 0000000000000 0O00O0O00O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

62,678

TOTAL

O OO 0000000000000 0O00O0O00O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOOoOOo

170,749

ENP

O OO OO0 oo oo

49,783

O OO O OO oo o

55,437

O OO O O0OOo0OoOo oo

1,794,945
0
6,219,838

FREIGHT
DEP

O OO O0OO0O0OOo0 oo

47,099
120

[«lNelNelNellelNolNello)

68,564

[«lNellellelNelleliellellelNo}]

1,950,013
0
7,371,070

TOTAL

O OO OO0 OO oo

96,882

-
N
o

O O O O oo oo

124,001

O OO O O0OOoOOoOo oo

3,744,958
0
13,590,908





