

## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG	WT	MAIL			FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	
AB JETS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERO CHARTER, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	14,000	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AERONAVES TSM	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	492,000	0.16%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CANADA AULA 22-23	942	823	1,765	0.38%	25	1,765	0	942	1,175,000	0.39%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIR CARGO CARRIERS, I	0	0	0	0.00%	34	0	0	0	825,829	0.28%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AIRCRAFT MANAGEMEN	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.	5,047	5,250	10,297	2.20%	31	0	0	5,047	4,546,300	1.52%	1,399	96	1,495	1,455	3,240	4,695	
ALGERIAN AIR FORCE - E	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
ALLEGIANT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	134,481	0.04%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC	32,505	32,325	64,830	13.86%	349	0	0	32,505	35,289,690	11.78%	32,809	9,221	42,030	3,336	5,870	9,206	
AMERIFLIGHT	0	0	0	0.00%	24	0	0	0	395,494	0.13%	0	0	0	7,969	16,998	24,967	
AVIATION ADVISOR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	7	0	0	0	98,550	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BEST JETS INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,000	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
BOUTIQUE AIR INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,920	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHAIRMAN AUTOMOTIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CHARTRIGHT AIR LICENS	0	0	0	0.00%	2 2	0	0	0	37,400	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
CORPORATE AIR TRAVE	0			0.00%	40	0	0	0	30,400	0.01%	_	0	ŭ	~	-	0	
CREAM CITY CSA AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	40 149	0	0	0	289,436	0.10% 0.42%	0	0	0	0 174,337	0 114,228	288,565	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.	60.675	61.494	122.169	0.00% 26.12%	656	0	0	60.675	1,266,500 64.655.386	21.59%	73.863	53.361	127.224	21,211	10.809	32.020	
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.  DELTA PRIVATE JETS	00,075	01,494	122,169	0.00%	11	0	0	00,075	175,800	0.06%	73,003	03,301	127,224	21,211	10,609	32,020	
DHL NETWORK OPERATI	0	0	0	0.00%	23	0	0	0	3.023.491	1.01%	0	0	0	338.062	530.726	868.788	
EAST COAST JETS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,300	0.01%	0	0	0	330,002	0 0	000,700	
EXCELAIRE	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
EXECUTIVE JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	445,829	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FAST AIR LTD	0	0	0	0.00%	13	0	0	0	15.000	0.13%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FEDERAL EXPRESS COR	0	0	0	0.00%	94	0	0	0	29.547.800	9.87%	0	0	0	3,664,286	4,556,787	8,221,073	
FLIGHTEXEC LIMITED	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	47,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0,001,200	0	0,221,070	
FLYEXCLUSIVE	0	0	0	0.00%	8	0	0	0	155,700	0.05%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	117	0	0	0	2,351,270	0.79%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	97.000	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	65	0	0	0	880,100	0.29%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
FREIGHT RUNNERS EXP	0	0	0	0.00%	16	0	0	0	412,704	0.14%	0	0	0	107,415	66,616	174,031	
FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC	5,610	6,019	11,629	2.49%	34	0	0	5,610	5,186,596	1.73%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA AVIATION SIGNAT	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	97,200	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
GAMA CHARTERS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	14	0	0	0	228,500	0.08%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
INTERNATIONAL JET AVI	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	31,800	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET AVIATION BUSINESS	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET EDGE INTERNATION	0	0	0	0.00%	10	0	0	0	649,200	0.22%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JET LOGISTICS, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	38,250	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETBLUE AIRWAYS CORI	6,522	6,934	13,456	2.88%	63	0	0	6,522	7,971,000	2.66%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
JETT AIRCRAFT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0	
KALITTA-CARGO	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	27,320	0.01%	0	0	0	1,602	0	1,602	
LJ AVIATION, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	3	0	0	0	81,300	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Data subject to change due to adjustments.



## MILWAUKEE MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT MONTHLY DATA - August 2022

	PASSENGERS								LNDG WT MAIL				FREIGHT			
OPERATOR	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	SHARE	LANDGS	INT'L	OLTS	SCREENED	LBS	SHARE	ENP	DEP	TOTAL	ENP	DEP	TOTAL
MAXAIR	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	50,000	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
MOUNTAIN AVIATION, IN	0	0	0	0.00%	6	0	0	0	177,700	0.06%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NICHOLAS AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	9,766	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN ILLINOIS FLIC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,150	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHERN JET MANAGE	0	0	0	0.00%	18	0	0	0	440,400	0.15%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NORTHWEST FLYERS	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	39,600	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
NXT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	206,350	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
OMNI AIR TRANSPORT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	19,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIORITY AIR CHARTER	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	8,500	0.00%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRIVATE JETS INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
PRO AIRE CARGO & CON	0	0	0	0.00%	54	0	0	0	483,200	0.16%	0	0	0	49,783	47,099	96,882
PRO AIRE CARGO AND C	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	5,400	0.00%	0	0	0	0	120	120
RED WING AEROPLANE (	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	18,700	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
ROYAL AIR	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	55,468	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SC AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	17	0	0	0	406,600	0.14%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SELECT JET	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	39,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SILVERHAWK AVIATION,	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,200	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY ONE HOLDINGS	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SKY QUEST	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	23,350	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOLAIRUS AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	62,400	0.02%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (	84,967	83,913	168,880	36.11%	586	889	1,108	84,473	81,387,700	27.18%	0	0	0	55,437	68,564	124,001
SPIRIT AIRLINES	11,300	10,224	21,524	4.60%	63	0	0	11,300	9,947,265	3.32%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUMMIT AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	16,865	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES	334	289	623	0.13%	5	0	0	334	731,500	0.24%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SUN DEVIL	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	15,500	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SWIFT AIR, LLC	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	265,000	0.09%	0	0	0	0	0	0
SYMBOL PUBLICIDAD	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	76,150	0.03%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TALON AIR, INC.	0	0	0	0.00%	4	0	0	0	198,000	0.07%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRADEWIND AVIATION	0	0	0	0.00%	2	0	0	0	23,150	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TRIDENT AIRCRAFT	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	34,127	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED AIRLINES, INC.	26,164	26,301	52,465	11.22%	427	0	0	26,164	31,598,296	10.55%	0	0	0	0	0	0
UNITED PARCEL SERVIC	0	0	0	0.00%	25	0	0	0	12,122,000	4.05%	0	0	0	1,794,945	1,950,013	3,744,958
XOJET	0	0	0	0.00%	1	0	0	0	33,750	0.01%	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL	234,066	233,572	467,638	100.00%	3,060	2,654	1,108	233,572	299,466,783	100.00%	108,071	62,678	170,749	6,219,838	7,371,070	13,590,908